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STATE OF WEST VTRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WELL RECORD

1
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*l l,.i 

'
t ,

Permit N

Company United Fuel Gas Cornpan-rr

466""r.  P. 0.  Box 1275 - CharleSton, Yf.  Va.

ps1n1 lql. I.ri. Goode Acres-

Location (waters)

WeINo 6 nlev,

pirlri"t luval 
county___Li4g91:r__

The surface of tract is owned in fee }y-
add

Mineral rights are owned by.

Drilling .ornrn"o.

Drilling completed January lB, 1917

Cosing anil
lbbing

Uged in
Drilling

Packerg

Size

16-

18-

10-

Kind of Packer-

Size

8Ya,-

6% Depth set-

63/7
Perf.

Perf.

top-_

Perf. top--

Perf. bottorn--

COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT--_---_JEET----_---INCEES

!,EET__-INCITES nEEf,__INCEES

TTEET--JNCIIES__-_-_38 EE----JNOEE|S

t  / a a  h a

bate st,otL./ 3PlLT---Fro Liners

wit
Open Flow /10ths Wateri#ch

,/10ths Mere.

Volume Cu. tr't.

RockPressure lbs. hrs.

Oir bbls., lst 24 hrs.

Fresh water feet feet

Saltwater fee#

CASING CEMEI\ITED-SIZTI No. Ft rtate

Fornation CoIor Eard or
Soft Top Bottom Oil, Gas

or Water
Depth
Found

Remarks

SIa te
Lime
SA"I,T SAND
Little Lin
Penci l  Cav
Big Lime
Big Injun
Slate & sh
Lime Shel1
SLata & sh
She l ls
Brom Sha]
' ! l 6 F -  q

Total  Dept

11s

1 1 s

" g t . .- d

t # ,*+:

"- i_i.
*',:;'..

" l ' r .

t):::

1100
1190
1290
1909
1946
194S
2r26
4166
z2+&
2366
2549
?600
7,62A

1190
1230
1  o n o

1946
1948
zt?,6
2t66
&(, t ' rD

6  \ ) co

2544
26.r0
267,Q
2645
2645 {€

\.*J

(Overlqp,,r : * :elte


